Product features:
- Flexible, reusable, spiral design, polyethylene material, color is black, white...
- It organizes and protects wires
- Can easily be cut off to the length you need
- 1 roll 10 meters
  Application:
          - Computer cable, car cable, or other mechanical equipments.
- Household, construction industry, electronic industry, cable and wire assembly, packaging and
shipping, outdoor activities.
     Item NO.
Inner diameter
   d (mm)
Outer diameter
D (mm)
Screw pitch
W (mm)
   Wrapping range
     (mm)
SWB-03 1.5 3 4 1.5-10
SWB-04 2.5 4 4.5 2-20
SWB-06 4 6 7 4-50
SWB-08 6 8 10.8 6-60
SWB-10 7.5 10 11.4 7.5-60
SWB-12 9 12 13.9 9-65
SWB-14 11 14 14.5 12.5-60
SWB-15 12 15 15 12-75
SWB-16 13 16 16 13-85
SWB-18 14 18 17 14-90
SWB-19 15 19 18.2 15-100
SWB-20 17 20 18.5 16-105
SWB-22 18 22 19 18-110
SWB-24 20 24 19.6 20-130
SWB-26 22 26 20 22-135
SWB-28 24 28 28 22-140
SWB-30 26 30 43 26-150